Informe generado el 17 de Mayo de 2024 a las 10:57

1,20 m

Ordenes de Salida

15 de Octubre de 2022

CABALLO (DORSAL)
os .
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

BADAJO
1 NONE / NONE / 2016 /
CASTANO / CRUZ

JAGUAR DE NOGALES
WEISS STICHELAAR /
CLEVER LADY ATALAYA X
CORONADO /2014 /
TORDO / CRUZ
PORTUGUES

N

STREGATA DE NASAB
CENTAUER Z / WATINKIE X
GANGE S/2010/
ALAZANA / CDE

XANDOR DE OLID
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
4 FEMME FATALE X
INDORADO / 2015 /
ALAZAN / CDE

HIGH QUALITY VD
GULDENNAGEL
5 QUALITY / THAISA VAN DE
GULDENNAGEL / 2007 /
CASTANA / BWP

IBALIO H
MYLORD CARTHAGO /
ABALIA X PADINUS / 2013
/ TORDO / KWPN

YPIOCA DE OLID
CON AIR / TAPIOCA DE
OLID / 2016 / CASTANO /
CDE

ISECA
CENTAUER Z / MUSA X
MANDARIN DE BALME /
2010 / CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

149245

141052

127978

140966

133511

154859

149761

116070

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GARCIA-TORRES
BODELON,
Emilio
HIPICA MADRID CB
/ Y.SANTO
DOMINGO

GONZALEZ
RECIO, David
DAVID GONZALEZ

RECIO / NONE

CALVO JIMENEZ,
Carlos
MARCOS ANTONIO
REGIDOR GIL / LA
TALETA

PEREZ SORIA,
Jaime

Ma NIEVES SORIA

MARTIN / Y.VALLE
DE OLID

UGENA OLIAS,
Pablo
INIGO GONZALEZ
ORAINDI / NONE

CHIRICO
FERREIRA,
Marcelo
MARCELO CHIRICO
/ NONE

ZARATE
POSADAS,
Margarita

CARLOS ZARATE
POSADAS / Y.VALLE
DE OLID

MASSO GEA,
Cristina
PATRICIA GEA
ORTIGAS / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS
FF.AA.

L.D.N.

17140

261303

336971

287205

149404

284839

16484

220206

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

Uy

ES

ES



CABALLO (DORSAL)
os %
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ZOLTAIRE MR
COLTAIRE Z / MARISMENA
X POUR LE MERITE / 2015

/ TORDO / CDE

MUSCULUS HOF TER
ZEEDYCKE
NONE / NONE /2012 /
CASTANO / BELGA

10

BRIN D AMOUR LILI
11 NONE / NONE / 2011 /
CASTANO / SF

VENTO
12 NONE / NONE /2013 /
CASTANO / CDE

LORD LEVIN
LYCOS / LA BELLE X
LORDANOS /2003 /
CASTANA / OLDBG

13

CICERON LM
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
14 MICKA DU CHESNEE X
SOCRATE DE CHIVRE /
2016 / ALAZAN / CDE

HERMIONE
D'ARMANVILLE
ANDIAMO SEMILLY /
AMANDE D'ARMANVILLE X
CONCORDE /2017 /
CASTANO / SF

15

GALLUCCIO C
CALLUCCIO C/ ISABELL
XIV X COR DE LA BRYERE
/2010 / TORDO / BWP

16

JACKPOT
DALLAS VDL / MILJONAIR
X CONCORDE /2014 /
TORDO / KWPN

LOTUS VON
ROCHERATH
18 FIERRO HOF TER
ZEEDYCKE / VIOLA / 2011
/ CASTANA / BWP

MISTRAL VAN ORTI Z
MATISSE DE MARIPOSA /
19 DOLORES VAN ORTI X
HEARTHBREAKER / 2017 /
CASTANO / ZANG

17

L.A.C.

157483

155330

146464

155780

82127

138577

155028

144105

138124

119575

150733

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

VEGUE GALVEZ,
Reyes
REYES VEGUE
GALVEZ / Y.LA
ABUBILLA

DA SILVA
MANSO, Pedro
Miguel
PEDRO DA SILVA
MANSO / NONE

DIiAZ SANCHEZ,
Diego
SUSANA SANCHEZ
MARTINEZ / NONE

GAMO OLMEDA,
Andrea
ANDREA GAMO
OLMEDA / NONE

JIMENEZ
HORWITZ,
Mercedes
ALEJANDRO

SANCHEZ-

PEDRENO

KENNAIRD / FRANK

NEUMANN

GOMEZ
RODRIGUEZ,
Aidée
LUIS MARQUEZ
MENDEZ / Y.VALLE
DE OLID

GARCIA-TORRES
BODELON,
Emilio
EMILIO GARCIA-
TORRES BODELON
/ DOMINIQUE
PINCHON

BOZA SUAREZ,
Laura
LAURA BOZA
SUAREZ /
Y.CAMPOS

GISBERT
GARCIA, Laura
LAURA GISBERT
GARCIA / NONE

BLASCO DIAZ,
Sara
SARA BLASCO DIAZ
/ NONE

FIERRO
CARBALLO, José
Antonio
MIGUEL A. FIERRO
MARTINEZ / NONE

L.D.N.

166103

284725

267217

334982

1906

275337

17140

239427

99055

277875

57545

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

BURLONA C
BURLON C /BERLINA C /
2015/ TORDO / CDE

LEVEKA V/D
WERWTHERBACH
GRAND CRU VD VIJF EIKEN
/ NEVEKKA / 2011 /
CASTANA / BWP

JOLLY JUMPER HT
HIGH QUALITY VD
GULDENNAGEL /

MARTIRIO CC X

CARDENTO /2015 /

CASTANA / CDE

CANTABRIA INFINITA
CLASSIDO / CANNAS X
ZUIDPOOL /2008 /
ALAZANA / CDE

ODELOT DRUM
CASSANDER C / PIAF
DRUM / 2011 / CASTANA /
CDE

CYBELLE DE LA
LANDE
TOP TEN DU GERY /
UTOPIA DE LA LANDE X
QUAPRICE BOIMARGOT
QUINCY /2012 / ALAZANA
/ SF

JOLI DE PALS
GRATIANUS / PRIME-TIME
X CORLAND /2007 /
TORDO / CDE

ARTURO
LIZARAZU / DOLLAR
GESTER X DOLLAR DELA
PIERRE / 2016 / CASTANA
/ CDE

YACAR DE OLID
ASTI SPUMANTE / TABATA
DE OLID X HUPPYDAM
DES HORTS / 2016 /
ALAZAN / CDE

COQUETA
CONTENDRO | / AMANDA
X ACORD I / 2008 /
CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

150192

119573

149977

149355

116179

127378

83286

142451

142444

105639

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

L.D.N.

ZARATE
POSADAS,
Carlos
ALEJANDRO
ALONSO BUZO /
Y.CARRANZA

FIERRO RUIZ,
Miguel
MIGUEL A. FIERRO
MARTINEZ / HEINZ
LENTZ

82

242028

PENA SANCHEZ,
Mario
SAMANTHA SIMO
VICENT /
ALMENARA

335694

LOPEZ GOMEZ,
Alba
MERCEDES GOMEZ
RODRIGUEZ / JOSE
LUIS GARCIA DE
LOS SALMONES

AGUADO
ESPINOSA,
Susana
SANTA SUSANA /
SANTA SUSANA

210577

320510

BRAVO
SEGOVIA,
Jimena
JIMENA BRAVO
SEGOVIA / ELEVAGE
DE LA LANDE

88666

PEREZ
COLOMER,
Felipe
FELIPE PEREZ
COLOMER /
Y.SARDA

CALVO JIMENEZ,
Carlos
PABLO ROSILLO
SANCHEZ / LUIS
CABANAS GODINO

PEREZ SORIA,
Jaime

M NIEVES SORIA

MARTIN / Y.VALLE
DE OLID

UGENA OLIAS,
Pablo
PABLO UGENA
OLIAS / EL
TRASMILLAR

14786

336971

287205

149404

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

30

31

32

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

QUINCEY VAN DE
CELIEBRUG
CASPAR / GOTHA V/D
CELIEBRUG X
CHIPPENDALE Z / 2016 /
CASTANO / BWP

NARENGO VD
WITHOEVE
PERIGUEUX / GRACE X
GRAF TOP / 2013/
ALAZAN / BWP

GIRENE DE RANCE
CHECKDAM DU GIVRE /
UNE DE RANCE X L'ARC
DE TRIOMPHE / 2016 /
CASTANO / SF

L.A.C.

145718

152410

150502

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GONZALEZ
RECIO, David
DAVID GONZALEZ

RECIO / FREDERICK
ENGELS

CHIRICO
FERREIRA,
Marcelo
MARCELO CHIRICO
/ NONE

GARCIA-TORRES
BODELON,
Emilio
CHLOE ALZUETA /
ROLAND LE FUSTEC

L.D.N.

261303

284839

17140

Pais

ES

Uy

ES



	1,20 m
	15 de Octubre de 2022


